
Opt Patch Panels

P/N   DESCRIPTION

  Flexy Panel Empty version For SC simplex and LC duplexANKSF01XXX00

ANKSF01SCS12

ANKSF01SCS24

ANKSF01SCSA12

ANKSF01SCSA24

ANKSF01SCM12

ANKSF01SCM24

ANKSF01SCMA12

ANKSF01SCMA24

ANKSF01SCME12

ANKSF01SCME24ANKSPC24

 SC SIMPLEX SINGLE MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Simplex adaptors SM Blue and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Simplex adaptors SM Blue

  
  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Simplex adaptors SM APC Green and 12  hole cover

    Flexy Panel with 24 SC Simplex adaptors SM APC Green

 SC SIMPLEX MULTI MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  
  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Simplex adaptors MM Beige and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Simplex adaptors MM Beige

  
  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Simplex adaptors MM Aqua and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Simplex adaptors MM Aqua

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Simplex adaptors MM Erika and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Simplex adaptors MM Erica  

P/N   DESCRIPTION

 LC DUPLEX SINGLE MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Duplex adaptors SM Blue and 12  hole coverANKSF01LCS12

ANKSF01LCS24

ANKSF01LCSA12

ANKSF01LCSA24

ANKSF01LCM12

ANKSF01LCM24

ANKSF01LCMA12

ANKSF01LCMA24

ANKSF01LCME12

ANKSF01LCME24

ANKSCBLS

ANKSPC12

ANKSPC24

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Duplex adaptors SM Blue

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Duplex adaptors SM APC Green and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Duplex adaptors SM APC Green

 LC DUPLEX MULTI MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Duplex adaptors MM Beige and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Duplex adaptors MM Beige

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Duplex adaptors MM Aqua and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Duplex adaptors MM Aqua

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Duplex adaptors MM Erika and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Duplex adaptors MM Erica

 KITMAN

  Sc Simplex LC Duplex Hole cover

P/N   DESCRIPTION
  Flexy Panel Empty version For SC Duplex and LC Quad 300 mixedANKSF02XXX00

ANKSF02SCS12

ANKSF02SCS24

ANKSF02SCSA12

ANKSF02SCSA24

ANKSF02SCM12

ANKSF02SCM24

ANKSF02SCMA12

ANKSF02SCMA24

ANKSF02SCME12

ANKSF02SCME24

 SC DUPLEX SINGLE MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Duplex adaptors SM Blue and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Duplex adaptors SM Blue

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Duplex adaptors SM APC Green and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Duplex adaptors SM APC Green

 SC DUPLEX MULTI MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Duplex adaptors MM Beige and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Duplex adaptors MM Beige

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Duplex adaptors MM Aqua and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Duplex adaptors MM Aqua

  Flexy Panel with 12 SC Duplex adaptors MM Erika and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 SC Duplex adaptors MM Erika 

P/N   DESCRIPTION
 LC QUAD SINGLE MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Quad adaptors SM Blue and 12  hole coverANKSF02LCS12

ANKSF02LCS24

ANKSF02LCSA12

ANKSF02LCSA24

ANKSF02LCM12

ANKSF02LCM24

ANKSF02LCMA12

ANKSF02LCMA24

ANKSF02LCME12

ANKSF02LCME24

ANKSCBLD

ANKSPC12

ANKSPC24

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Quad adaptors SM Blue

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Quad adaptors SM APC Green and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Quad adaptors SM APC Green

 LC QUAD MULTI MODE FOOT PRINT FLANGELESS

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Quad adaptors MM Beige and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Quad adaptors MM Beige

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Quad adaptors MM Aqua and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Quad adaptors MM Aqua

  Flexy Panel with 12 LC Quad adaptors MM Erika and 12  hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 LC Quad adaptors MM Erica

 KITMAN

  Sc Duplex LC Quad Hole cover  

P/N   DESCRIPTION
  Flexy Panel Empty version For ST Simplex and LC Simplex 300 mixedANKSF03XXX00

ANKSF03STS12

ANKSF03STS24

ANKSF03STM12

ANKSF03STM24

ANKSF03FCS12

ANKSF03FCS24

ANKSF03FCSA12

ANKSF03FCSA24

ANKSF03FCM12

ANKSF03FCM24

ANKSTBLD

ANKSPC12

ANKSPC24

 ST SIMPLEX SINGLE MODE FOOT PRINT

  Flexy Panel with 12 ST Simplex adaptors SM Yellow and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 ST Simplex adaptors SM Yellow

 ST SIMPLEX MULTI MODE FOOT PRINT

    Flexy Panel with 12 ST Simplex adaptors MM Red and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 ST Simplex adaptors MM Red

 FC SIMPLEX SINGLE MODE FOOT PRINT

  Flexy Panel with 12 FC Simplex adaptors SM Black and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 FC Simplex adaptors SM Black

  Flexy Panel with 12 FC Simplex adaptors SM APC Green and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 FC Simplex adaptors SM APC Green

 FC SIMPLEX MULTI MODE FOOT PRINT

  Flexy Panel with 12 FC Simplex adaptors MM Clear and 12 hole cover

  Flexy Panel with 24 FC Simplex adaptors MM Clear

 KITMAN

    ST Simplex LC Quad Hole cover

  

P/N   DESCRIPTION
 PATCH PANEL FLEXY

  Flexy Empty versionANKSF24XXX00

ANKSF24LCM24

ANKSF24SCM24

ANKSF24SCS24

ANKSF24FCM24

ANKSF24FCS24

ANKSF24STM24

ANKSF24STS24

ANKSF24LCA24

ANKSF24SCA24

ANKSF24EDS24

ANKSF24EDA24

ANKSPC12

ANKSPC24

ANKSF24LCS24

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 LC Multi mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 LC Single mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 SC Multi mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 SC Single mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 FC Multi mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 FC Single mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 ST Multi mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 ST Single mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 LC Single mode APC

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 SC Single mode APC

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 E2000 Single mode

  Flexy sliding patch panel 24 E2000 Single mode APC
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